DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

é_,aDENR

Re: SO: 2021-393 Online Conference on the implementation of PMPCRFD_August 26

via zoom
1 message

FMB Planning <fmbplanning@gmail.com> Mon, Aug 23, 2021 at 7:23 AM
To: denr car <denr_car@yahoo.com>, denrcarpmd@gmail.com, car@denr.gov.ph, denrcrpmd2020@gmail.com,
denrncrnbrapanut@gmail.com, denrncreccalzeta@gmail.com, Ncr Ored <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, Yahoo
<denripmd@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 1 <ri@denr.gov.ph>, denriored@yahoo.com, denr1.cdd.fpms@gmail.com, PMD
region 02 <denrpmd02@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 02 <denr02@yahoo.com>, PMD DENR3 <pmd_denr3@yahoo.com>,
r3@denr.gov.ph, oredr3@yahoo.com, pmd.denr3@gmail.com, Judz0215@yahoo.com, rda@yahoo.com, DENR Calabarzon
Region <r4da@denr.gov.ph>, pmd denr <pmd4a@yahoo.com>, DENR - R4B <pmd_mimar4db@yahoo.com.ph>, R-4B
<pps4bmimaropa@yahoo.com.ph>, Planning and Programming Section MIMAROPA <pps4bmimaropa@gmail.com>,
enforcement.mimaropa@gmail.com, mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, "Elizabeth R. G. Padilla" <pmd5denr@yahoo.com>, "DENR
Regional Office No. 5" <red_reg5@yahoo.com>, Roberto Magnobya <denr6@yahoo.com>, region6@yahoo.com, Region Seven
<reg7pmd@yahoo.com.ph>, reg7pmd@gmail.com, DENR-7 <reddenr7@yahoo.com>, r7@denr.gov.ph, juditha12@yahoo.com,
PMD DENR <pmddenr8@ymail.com>, CDDR8 DENR <cdd_denr8@yahoo.com>, Denr Region VIl <ored8@yahoo.com>,
DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, Yahoo Mail <denr9_pmd@yahoo.com>, DENR9 PMD <pmd.denr9@gmail.com>, Leo Bais
<leobais72@gmail.com>, Denr R9 <denr_r9@yahoo.com>, pmd10@denr.gov.ph, "DENR-10 RED ARLEIGH J. ADORABLE"
<r10@denr.gov.ph>, Rosal Gido <planningdenr11@yahoo.com.sg>, r11.pmd@denr.gov.ph, oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph, REGION
11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, Nmaryeve@gmail.com, Denr12 Denr <denr12_planning@yahoo.com>, red_reg12@yahoo.com,
felix_alicer@yahoo.com, aredmanagement12@gmail.com, DENR Caraga <denrcaraga@yahoo.com>,
ppspmdcaraga@gmail.com, Conservation and Development Division <cddcaraga2@gmail.com>, DENR CARAGA ORED
<ordcaraga@gmail.com>, ardms_official@yahoo.com, EDNA NUESTRO <andii_23@yahoo.com>, ppd ppso
<ppdppso@yahoo.com>, Climate change office Denr <cco.denr@yahoo.com>, Pmed Ppso <pmedppso@gmail.com>, PPSO
Program Monitoring and Evaluation Division <ppso.pmed@denr.gov.ph>, FMB FPPKMD <fppkmd.denrfmb@gmail.com>, FRCD
FMB <fmb.frcd@gmail.com>, FIDD FMB <fidd.fmb@gmail.com>, frmd.fmb@gmail.com, ERDB RECORDS
<erdbrecords@gmail.com>, erdb denr <erdbco@yahoo.com>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>

Dear Maam/Sir:

We would like to follow up your participation for the upcoming Online Conference for the Implementation of the the
PMPCRFD. Kindly confirm your attendance thru this link.
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/14o0MhF JIXRGaKGx7gS5HU3WAdrERPVBNTdgyk5hXXo1Q/edit?usp=sharing

We would highly appreciate receiving the confirmation until today, August 23, 2021. Salamat po

On Tue, Aug 10, 2021 at 1:41 PM FMB Planning <fmbplanning@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sir/Madam:

Respectfully forwarded are the copies of the Special Order and Program for the Online Conference on the implementation
of PMPCREFD to be held on August 26, 2021 ( Thursday) from 8am to 5pm via zoom.

Kindly confirm your participation by providing your name, office and designation thru this link:
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/140MhFJIxRGaK Gx7gS5HU3wWAdrERPVBNTdgy k5hXXo1Q/edit?usp=sharing

We will appreciate receiving the list of participants from your office by August 20, 2021. We will provide the link for the
zoom meeting soonest.

Thank you very much
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